)

South Carolina TLegislature

June 05, 2024, 02:53:44 pm

Session 125 - (2023-2024)

H*3360 (Rat #0096, Act #0079 of 2023) General Bill, By Pope, Gilliam, Wooten, McCravy, Felder, Williams, Erickson,
Bradley, Mitchell, Forrest, B. Newton and Caskey

AN ACT TO AMEND THE SOUTH CAROLINA CODE OF LAWS BY ADDING ARTICLE 17 TO CHAPTER 23, TITLE 23
SO AS TO ESTABLISH THE CENTER FOR SCHOOL SAFETY AND TARGETED VIOLENCE WITHIN THE STATE LAW
ENFORCEMENT DIVISION. - RATIFIED TITLE

12/08/22
12/08/22
01/10/23
01/10/23
02/15/23
02/22/23
03/01/23
03/02/23
03/07/23

03/08/23
03/08/23
03/08/23
03/09/23
03/14/23
03/14/23
05/02/23
05/09/23
05/11/23
05/11/23
06/14/23
06/14/23
06/19/23
06/26/23
06/26/23

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works

Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 145)

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works (House Journal-page 145)
Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Felder

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Williams, Erickson, Bradley
Committee report: Favorable Education and Public Works (House Journal-page 35)
Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Mitchell

Requests for debate-Rep(s). Beach, Harris, Magnuson, Pace, Oremus, JA Moore, White, Cromer,
May, Killmartin, McCabe, TA Morgan, Wheeler, Wetmore (House Journal-page 31)
Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Forrest, B.Newton, Caskey

Read second time (House Journal-page 72)

Roll call Yeas-110 Nays-1 (House Journal-page 73)

Adopted, sent to Senate (House Journal-page 38)

Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 10)

Referred to Committee on Judiciary (Senate Journal-page 10)

Referred to Subcommittee: Hutto (ch), Matthews, Rice, Senn, Adams

Committee report: Favorable Judiciary (Senate Journal-page 18)

Read second time (Senate Journal-page 156)

Roll call Ayes-40 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 156)

Read third time and enrolled (Senate Journal-page 21)

Ratified R 96

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/19/23

Act No. 79

Page 1 of 1



