South Carolina Legislature

June 05, 2024, 02:53:44 pm

Session 125 - (2023-2024)

H*3360 (Rat #0096, Act #0079 of 2023) General Bill, By Pope, Gilliam, Wooten, McCravy, Felder, Williams, Erickson, Bradley, Mitchell, Forrest, B. Newton and Caskey

AN ACT TO AMEND THE SOUTH CAROLINA CODE OF LAWS BY ADDING ARTICLE 17 TO CHAPTER 23, TITLE 23 SO AS TO ESTABLISH THE CENTER FOR SCHOOL SAFETY AND TARGETED VIOLENCE WITHIN THE STATE LAW ENFORCEMENT DIVISION. - RATIFIED TITLE

12/08/22	House	Prefiled
12/08/22	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works
01/10/23	House	Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 145)
01/10/23	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works (House Journal-page 145)
02/15/23	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Felder
02/22/23	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Williams, Erickson, Bradley
03/01/23	House	Committee report: Favorable Education and Public Works (House Journal-page 35)
03/02/23	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Mitchell
03/07/23	House	Requests for debate-Rep(s). Beach, Harris, Magnuson, Pace, Oremus, JA Moore, White, Cromer,
		May, Killmartin, McCabe, TA Morgan, Wheeler, Wetmore (House Journal-page 31)
03/08/23	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Forrest, B.Newton, Caskey
03/08/23	House	Read second time (House Journal-page 72)
03/08/23	House	Roll call Yeas-110 Nays-1 (House Journal-page 73)
03/09/23	House	Adopted, sent to Senate (House Journal-page 38)
03/14/23	Senate	Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 10)
03/14/23	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary (Senate Journal-page 10)
05/02/23	Senate	Referred to Subcommittee: Hutto (ch), Matthews, Rice, Senn, Adams
05/09/23	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary (Senate Journal-page 18)
05/11/23	Senate	Read second time (Senate Journal-page 156)
05/11/23	Senate	Roll call Ayes-40 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 156)
06/14/23	Senate	Read third time and enrolled (Senate Journal-page 21)
06/14/23		Ratified R 96
06/19/23		Signed By Governor
06/26/23		Effective date 06/19/23
06/26/23		Act No. 79